

March 2013

Marathon Electric's Motor Service Parts Program

Marathon Electric is pleased to announce the expansion of our motor service parts program. Our program now offers three partners to choose from for your service parts requirements.

All motor service parts inquiries for Marathon Electric motors will be referred to one of the below listed Marathon Electric Parts distributors, located strategically throughout the United States and Canada.

Marathon Electric has equipped all of the parts distributors with the necessary systems to research parts data for our motors. However, we will no longer provide service parts for motors over 10 years old, as this information is no longer available in Marathon's database.

If you have any questions about service parts, please contact your local Marathon Electric sales representative.



EIS 1-800-949-9992 www.EIS-inc.com



ESSEX 1-800-774-4643 www.essexbrownell.com



Precision Electric 1-800-234-5687 www.pemsmotors.com